
20252025  

Join NABIP-MA on

for the

8:00AM - 3:00PM

Doubletree by Hilton - Boston/Westborough Hotel
5400 Computer Drive
Westborough, MA 01581

Is your organization looking for exposure to Benefits &
Insurance Professionals from Massachusetts and beyond?

 

Exhibitor Tables at the 2025 Benefest are now available!
Due to popular demand, exhibit tables are extremely limited and available 

on a first-come, first-served basis.  Be sure to reserve your spot today!

Questions? Contact us!
Phone: 860-243-3977
Fax: 860-286-0787
Email: info@NABIP-MA.org

mailto:info@NABIP-MA.org


I am paying by credit card in the amount of                        

I am enclosing a check in the amount of                             
Please make check payable to NABIP-MA

Card Holder's Name:                                                                   
Card #:                                                                                             
Exp. Date:                                   CVV#:                             
Billing Zip Code:                            

Amex VisaMasterCardDiscover

Additional Attendee Registration:
Member: $100.00     Non-Member: $150.00

One 6-ft tabletop exhibit
Registration for 2 Exhibitor
Attendees
Company Listed in Program
Book on Exhibitor page

Exhibitor Booth Only
$825

Exhibitor Registration Form

Company Name:_____________________________________________________________
Contact Person: _____________________________________________________________
Address: ___________________________________________________________________
City, State, Zip: ______________________________________________________________
Contact Email: ______________________________________________________________
Phone: _____________________________________________________________________

 Fax:
860-286-0787

Questions? Call 860-243-3977 or email DNye@ssmgt.com

Mail to:
One Regency Dr.

Suite 209
Bloomfield, CT 06002

Please send a high resolution logo to DNye@ssmgt.com
to be included in the program book.

Deadline to be included on printed material is Thursday, May 15, 2025

1. __________________________________
       Email: ___________________________
2. __________________________________
       Email:___________________________

Name of Attendees: 
(if different than above)

Please include name(s) and additional cost of admission below:

3. ___________________________________
       Email: ____________________________
4. ___________________________________
       Email:_____________________________

CLICK HERE TO PURCHASE ONLINE!

mailto:DNye@ssmgt.com
mailto:DNye@ssmgt.com
https://members.nabip-ma.org/merchandise


SILVER Sponsor - $5,000SILVER Sponsor - $5,000

GOLD Sponsor - $10,000GOLD Sponsor - $10,000

PLATINUM Sponsor - $20,000PLATINUM Sponsor - $20,000

Recognition ALL year long
Recognition at all NABIP-MA events
Logo on NABIP-MA website
Logo on all member email communications

Sponsorship at Benefest (for sponsor commitments before 5/1)
Prominent Signage at venue
One Complimentary Exhibitor tabletop booth, includes two registrations for exhibit
booth staff
Key recognition throughout the day (at the podium and projected)
Logo printed in program booklet

All Silver Level Benefits PLUS:
Additional Benefest Inclusions (for sponsor commitments before 5/1)

Two additional registrations for exhibit booth staff (total of 4 staff registrations)
Two complimentary registration codes to share with your broker contacts
1/2 Page ad in program booklet

Five Complimentary One-Time Use Registration Passes to NABIP-MA Social Events
(excludes Benefest)
Sponsor Dinner for two of your representatives with individuals from the NABIP-MA Board
of Directors

All Gold Level Benefits PLUS:
Sponsorship of a Webinar (optional)

Logo recognition on all promotional material
Acknowledgement on NABIP-MA site
Recognition during the webinar

Additional Benefest Inclusions (for sponsor commitments before 5/1)
One additional exhibitor tabletop booth (2 tables total) with four additional registrations
for exhibit booth staff (total of 6 staff registrations)
Four complimentary registration codes to share with your broker contacts
Full Page ad in program booklet

Sponsor dinner for four of your representatives with individuals from the NABIP-MA Board
of Directors
Partner events listed on NABIP-MA site with registration links

For more information, visit: www.NABIP-MA.org/sponsors

https://www.nabip-ma.org/sponsors

